
INDERKUM HIGH SCHOOL

2019-20  Track and Field Schedule
2500 New Market Dr., Sacramento, CA. 95835

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION FIELD
Sat 2/29/20 Welcome to the Jungle Home 8:30 AM
Sat 3/7/20 16th SCUS HS Track Classic Hornet Stadium 10:00 AM
Fri 3/13/20 Aggie HS Open UC Davis TBD
Sat 3/14/20 6th Sturgeon Invitational Granite Bay HS 8:30 AM

Wed 3/18/20 CVC Meet 1B River Valley HS 3:30 PM
Sat 3/21/20 Huskey Invitational Sheldon HS 9:00 AM
Fri 3/27/20 Bronco Roundup Distance & Pole Vault Carnival Bella Vista HS
Sat 3/28/20 Thunder Invitational Rocklin HS 9:00 AM

Wed 4/1/20 CVC Center Meet 2A Home TBD
Sat 4/4/20 Bella Vista Bronco Invitational Bella Vista HS 9:00 AM
Sat 4/4/20 Stanford Invitational Stanford TBD
Sat 4/18/20 Halden Invitational Davis Sr HS 10:00 AM

Wed 4/22/20 CVC Meet 3A Woodcreek HS 3:30 PM
Fri 4/24/20 Sheldon Distance Carnival Sheldon HS
Sat 4/25/20 Sacramento Meet of Champions ARC 11:00 AM

Wed & Fri 5/6 & 5/8 CVC Prelims & Finals Bella Vista HS 2:00 PM
Wed 5/13/20 CIF San Joaquin Section Division 2 Prelims & Finals Bella Vista HS 3:00 PM
Sat 5/23/20 CIF San Joaquin Section Masters Prelims & Finals Davis Sr HS 2:00 PM

VARSITY
Head Coach: John Knowles
Head Coach: Chad Worthen
Asst Coach: Tod Hamasaki
Asst Coach: Cebrina Jackson
Asst Coach: Megan Walsh
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